
CLUB NAME EMAIL PHONE

Albury Kayla Henderson kjhindmarsh@hotmail.com

East Albury Grant Lewis Grant.Lewis@jmme.com.au 0412 378 854

New City Renea Maskell reneamaskell@gmail.com 0499 884 746

Corowa David Anderson DAnderson@rivalea.com.au

Lavington Jarrod Lyons Jarrod.Lyons@det.nsw.edu.au 0429 121 129

North Albury Penny Hanley pennybeveridge@hotmail.com

Wodonga Ben McLeish benmcleish77@gmail.com

Wodonga Raiders Michael Ireland mireland1970@gmail.com

Belvoir Richard McMillan RichardMcMillan@wadams.com.au

Tallangatta John Thomas jt@northeastgenetics.com.au 0417 389 260

St Pats Emily Scammell escammell80@gmail.com 0409 465 583

Baranduda Leah Bowles barandudajuniors@gmail.com

Kiewa Nathan Fimmel nfimmel@icloud.com 0400 454 363

Mt Beauty Simon Smith lemnos@outllok.com.au 0499 818 164

Yackandandah Peter Westbrook peter.westbrook58@gmail.com

Howlong howlongccjuniorco@gmail.com

Culcairn Steve Brand stevejolonna27@bigpond.com 0448 067 126

Henty Grant Gardiner slrichardson89@gmail.com 0412 664 341

Osborne Heidi Gooden hgooden@deltaag.com.au 0429 204 185

Brock Burrum Davey Williams davo@pjnsheds.com.au 0427 260 234

Holbrook Rob Mathewson rmathewson67@gmail.com 0408 449 019

Rand Chris Kreutzberger cikreutzberger@hotmail.com 0409 295 132

Scots School Tim Kennedy tkennedy@scotsalbury.nsw.edu.au 0411 452 206

Eskdale Tom Hodgkin tommyhodgkin@hotmail.com 0466 524 826


